Simultaneous Scrabble 2015 Results

Anand Bharadwaj

Opponent\ My Opponent's Cumulative My Bingoes
Score Margin

1 Bill 454 294 160 OUTLINES, RACINGS

2 Khwanjai 509 169 500 STONERAW, STRAINS

3 Dorothy 516 286 730 LOCATERS

4 Wyn 492 346 876 TEENAGER, SANDIER

5 Ann 329 426 779 FRAULEIN

6 Rosie 465 292 952 VERBENA, GRISTLE, RETINAS

7 Rob 404 383 973 OVERHITS

8 Barry 454 394 1033 REALIZE

9 Carol 442 436 1039 RELISTED, CURATOR
10 Rena 467 368 1138 QUAINTER, REDTAILS
11 Norma 517 349 1306 PREDATOR, BANGERS, ALOETICS
12 Jenny 476 337 1445 AULNAGES, GOITERED
13 Paula 498 348 1595 AVENTRED, REBOOTS, GIAOURS
14 Balada 460 298 1757 EROTEME, BELAYING, THIRSTED
15 Sandra 450 328 1879 OUTRAGED, DISSECT
16 Ann 445 269 2055 REIGNING, ANOLYTE, MODERNIST
17 Cheryle 457 265 2247 EQUIPES, LEOTARD
18 Tam 451 347 2351 SUSTAIN, DEODATES
19 Sita 464 347 2468 AENEOUS, ENTRIST
20 Fintan 518 278 2708 ROSEATE, GORSIER, URETHRAS
21 David 349 315 2742 LINGERED
22 Marj 384 429 2697 EVERNET, SERINGA
23 Elaine 436 358 2775 SEAHOUND, INERTIAL, TWEAKING




